Daily Precip. Forecast for 11 May., 2019

Daily Precip. Forecast for 12 May., 2019

Daily Precip. Forecast for 13 May., 2019

Russian i
Federation- °

el -
3 Iran
(Islamic Republic of

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Daily Precip. Forecast for 14 May., 2019
=

Daily Precip. Forecast for 15 May., 2019

Daily Precip. Forecast for 16 May., 2019
_—

Russian
Federation

Kazakhstan

sian
1 # Eaderation

Kazakhstan

3

-

Russian
Feq.e_l;at_ion

1 “Iran
(Islamic.Republic of)

Precip.
Forecast

as of

| May 11, 201¢

Daily
Totals

Data:
NOAA-
GFS

PPT (mm)
[Jo-01
[ Jo1-1
[J1-2
[J2-5
[15-10
[110-15
[ 15-20
B 20 - 30
[130-40
[ 40-50
B 50 - 75
-5
[ No Data

Map produced by USGS/EROS

& USGS &) () USAID ' FEWS NET



